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17th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

SUN 11 JAN 2026

Start Time: 10:45

Finish Time: 11:38

Results Qualification

11 JAN 2026 / Ljubno (SLO) / 3141

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Hill Data

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 94m (89m) Gate Factor 7.00 points / m

K-POINT 85m Wind Factors - head / tail 8.00 / 12.00 points / m/s

METER VALUE 2.0 points / m

WC Hill Record 97.0m

(15 FEB 2025 BJOERSETH T. NOR G13/82.6km/h)

RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION TOTAL

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 20051. 57 85.6 91.5 73.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 19 12.8 -0.36 4.3 142.6

EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 20012. 56 86.0 87.5 65.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 ©20→19 8.5 -1.05 12.6 137.1

VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 20003. 53 85.9 89.0 68.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 20 8.5 -0.54 6.5 133.5

MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 20044. 52 86.1 87.5 65.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 20 8.5 -0.41 4.9 128.9

FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 20015. 55 86.1 85.0 60.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.5 20 8.5 -0.95 11.4 127.4

SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 19966. 54 86.5 84.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 20 8.5 -0.57 6.8 125.3

ZENG Ping CHN
Chinese Ski Association 1 JAN 20056. 51 86.4 93.0 76.0 13.5 14.5 13.0 14.5 14.5 42.5 21 4.3 -0.21 2.5 125.3

BELSHAW Annika USA
Steamboat Springs winter sports club 13 JUN 20028. 44 86.3 89.0 68.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.20 2.4 121.2

JESENKO Jerica SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 18 APR 20059. 30 86.4 83.0 56.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 21 4.3 -1.06 12.7 121.0

SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199010. 50 86.3 87.0 64.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 21 4.3 -0.26 3.1 120.4

RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199611. 48 86.1 85.0 60.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 21 4.3 -0.75 9.0 120.3

JONES Paige USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 30 AUG 200212. 45 86.6 85.5 61.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 46.0 21 4.3 -0.67 8.0 119.3

DONG Bing CHN
Chinese Ski association 10 DEC 199613. 35 86.0 85.5 61.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 21 4.3 -0.42 5.0 117.8

KOMAR Katra SLO
Ssk Bohinj 16 MAY 200114. 43 86.1 86.0 62.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.37 4.4 117.2

TERBOVSEK Taja SLO
SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 200914. 36 86.6 83.0 56.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 21 4.3 -0.70 8.4 117.2

HOLLANDT Anna GER
SC Degenfeld 29 DEC 199616. 37 86.8 83.0 56.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.83 10.0 116.8

KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria SVK
KPSLSK (Klub priatelov skoku na lyziach a severskej kombinacie) 13 APR 200917. 32 86.4 86.0 62.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 21 4.3 0.00 0.0 115.8

MATTILA Sofia FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura 24 MAY 200618. 26 86.4 82.0 54.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 21 4.3 -0.80 9.6 115.4

LIU Qi CHN
Chinese Ski association 27 FEB 199619. 38 86.1 85.0 60.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 21 4.3 -0.31 3.7 115.0

ULRICHOVA Klara CZE
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 14 MAY 200420. 42 86.7 81.5 53.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 21 4.3 -0.76 9.1 114.4

AIKIA Julia FIN
7 JUL 200621. 8 86.5 84.0 58.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.46 5.5 114.3

TORAZZA Emely GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf e.V. 2 NOV 200422. 29 86.7 82.0 54.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.73 8.8 113.6

KOZLOVA Karina UKR
1 MAY 200923. 17 86.3 83.0 56.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 21 4.3 -0.47 5.6 112.9

PAGNIER Josephine FRA
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE 4 JUN 200224. 39 86.2 84.5 59.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 21 4.3 0.02 -0.2 112.6

SPROCH Sandra USA
Norge Ski Club 9 NOV 200724. 25 86.4 81.0 52.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.82 9.8 112.6

TOTH Daniela Vasilica ROU
CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV 14 AUG 199726. 33 86.0 84.0 58.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 21 4.3 -0.16 1.9 112.2

ARNET Sina SUI
Nordic Engelberg 28 JUL 200527. 47 87.0 78.5 47.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 45.5 21 4.3 -1.27 15.2 112.0



WC_2026_WWCU09\SJPWNH----------DAY2--QUAL0001SJ--_73B v1.0 report created  SUN 11 JAN 2026 11:40 Page 2/3

Data Service by Swiss Timing www.fis-ski.com FIS Data Provider

17th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

SUN 11 JAN 2026

Start Time: 10:45

Finish Time: 11:38

Results Qualification

11 JAN 2026 / Ljubno (SLO) / 3141

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION TOTAL

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS

KREIBICH Julina GER
VSC Klingenthal 21 JAN 200727. 24 86.6 83.5 57.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 21 4.3 -0.35 4.2 112.0

ZANITZER Martina ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI 4 SEP 200529. 34 86.5 85.0 60.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 21 4.3 0.05 -0.4 111.9

WANG Liangyao CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 NOV 200330. 28 86.0 81.0 52.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.66 7.9 110.7

SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200331. 49 86.5 82.0 54.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 21 4.3 -0.36 4.3 110.6

ZHOU Shiyu CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 JAN 200232. 27 86.1 81.5 53.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 21 4.3 -0.63 7.6 109.9

KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200633. 41 86.1 81.5 53.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 21 4.3 -0.53 6.4 109.7

MALSINER Jessica ITA
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE 23 SEP 200233. 9 86.3 79.5 49.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 21 4.3 -0.74 8.9 109.7

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve NOR
Try IL 21 DEC 200735. 46 86.8 78.0 46.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -1.01 12.1 108.9

WIEGELE Hannah AUT
Sv Achomitz-zahomc 22 SEP 200136. 22 86.3 82.5 55.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.25 3.0 108.8

THURE Oosa FIN
Siilinjarven Ponnistus 1 OCT 200737. 19 86.6 80.5 51.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.0 21 4.3 -0.69 8.3 108.6

KINDLIMANN Rea SUI
Am Bachtel 4 OCT 200238. 15 86.9 80.5 51.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.54 6.5 108.3

KREUZER Chiara AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 18 JUL 199739. 6 86.0 82.0 54.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 21 4.3 -0.22 2.6 107.9

WADSAK Meghann AUT
Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 29 JUN 200740. 23 86.5 82.0 54.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 21 4.3 -0.27 3.2 107.5

Not Qualified

HLUKHOVA Zhanna UKR
COP of Winter Sports 4 FEB 200741. 14 86.1 79.0 48.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 21 4.3 -0.80 9.6 107.4

KOPAC Izadora SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 JUN 200842. 5 86.2 82.5 55.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 21 4.3 -0.22 2.6 106.4

KOMAR Tinkara SLO
Ssk Bohinj 24 AUG 200543. 21 86.2 81.0 52.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.27 3.2 106.0

BUFF Simone SUI
Einsiedeln 18 JUN 200444. 16 86.8 79.5 49.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 21 4.3 -0.57 6.8 105.1

AMBROSI Martina ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 7 APR 200145. 13 85.7 77.5 45.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.71 8.5 104.3

KOSNJEK Ajda SLO
NSK TRZIC FMG 21 OCT 200746. 2 87.2 84.5 59.0 16.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 22 0.07 -0.6 103.9

MAURER Nicole CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 28 JAN 200047. 40 87.0 83.0 56.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 21 4.3 0.14 -1.1 103.7

EILERS Natalie CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 31 OCT 199847. 20 86.5 79.5 49.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 21 4.3 -0.45 5.4 103.7

WENG Yangning CHN
Chinese Ski Association 30 NOV 200649. 31 86.5 81.0 52.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 21 4.3 -0.35 4.2 102.5

FOLEA Delia Anamaria ROU
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 29 JAN 200450. 18 86.4 77.0 44.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 21 4.3 -0.84 10.1 102.4

CHERVET Emma FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 31 DEC 200351. 12 86.1 78.0 46.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 21 4.3 -0.42 5.0 101.8

ANDRIC Ziva SLO
SSK MENGES 12 APR 200852. 1 86.6 79.5 49.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 22 -0.51 6.1 101.6

MESIKOVA Tamara SVK
Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce 16 JUL 200653. 10 86.2 76.0 42.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 21 4.3 -0.64 7.7 101.5

POKORNY Sara AUT
Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 13 MAR 200854. 7 86.1 78.0 46.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 21 4.3 -0.40 4.8 100.1

SITAR Taja SLO
ND RATECE - PLANICA 16 DEC 200655. 3 86.5 84.5 59.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.0 22 0.71 -5.7 98.3

KOSIR Taja SLO
SSK ILIRIJA 20 JUL 200656. 4 85.7 78.0 46.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 21 4.3 -0.05 0.6 96.4

ROCHAS Caroline FRA
UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE 29 SEP 199257. 11 86.2 74.5 39.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 21 4.3 -0.47 5.6 93.9
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VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Competition Management / Jury Judges

RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS) A GSCHWENDTNER Hermann (AUT)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR) B KELLER Christian (GER)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION KLARIC Marko (SLO) C OGINO Ryuta (JPN)

ASSISTANT TD HUBER Julia (AUT) D POGRAJC Manja (SLO)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS) E MESIK Martin (SVK)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

Competition / Weather Information

TIME
BASE VALUES

WEATHER
TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMIDITY

[%]
TAN. WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK MIN. MAX. AVG.

Qualification Round 10:45 - 11:38 0.00 22 76.26m Sunny -4.5 / -4.0 -7.5 / -7.5 94 / 93 -1.27 0.71 -0.48

Statistics

GATE ATHLETES FALLS DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

No. DIFF MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

Qualification Round 57/15 57/15 57/1519 -1.83m 2 0 87.5 91.5 89.5 85.6 86.0 85.8

20 -1.22m 4 0 84.5 89.0 86.5 85.9 86.5 86.2

21 -0.61m 48 0 74.5 93.0 82.0 85.7 87.0 86.4

22 3 0 79.5 84.5 82.8 86.5 87.2 86.8

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD)

 

LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION

 

KLARIC Marko (SLO)

Legend

© Gate change request by coach Avg. Average Max. Maximum

Min. Minimum


